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/10 RACK
I/O's

ADAM-5000/485-AE

e Modbus RTU
e Modbus TCP
e EtherCat

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

SPECIFIKATIONER

Bredde

Dybde

Effektforbrug
Godkendelser

Laengde
Styrespanding DC max
Styrespanding DC min
Temperaturomrade fra

Temperaturomrade til

ADVANTECH

Enabling an fntelligpernt Planes

231 mm

75 mm

3w

CE, FCC, RoHS, UL
110 mm

30V

10V

-10°C

70°C
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